
CITY OF BURNABY 

BYLAW NO. 13810 
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A BYLAW respecting the fees for business licences 

The Council of the City of Burnaby ENACTS as follows: 

1. This Bylaw may be cited as BURNABY BUSINESS LICENCE FEES BYLAW 2017. 

2. The City of Burnaby imposes fees for Business Licences and related matters in 

accordance with Schedule "A" attached to this bylaw. 

Read a first time this 6th day of November 2017 

Read a second time this 2i11 day of November 2017 

Read a third time this 2i11 day of November 2017 

Reconsidered and adopted this 4th day of December 2017 

CLERK 



Schedule "A" 
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Adult Services - Adult Telephone Service $4,200 NIA $4,200 
Adult Services - Body Rub Premises $4,200 NIA $4,200 
Adult Services - Escort Service $4,200 NIA $4,200 
Adult Services - Pornographic Film Studio $4,200 NIA $4,200 
Advertising Agent (Office) $600 $450 $180 
Agent (Mobile) $340 NIA $120 
Animal Service $600 $450 $180 
Apartment - Per Dwelling Unit ($3,000.00 $36 NIA $36 
Max.) 
Arcade $4,200 $3,150 $3,300 
Auction House $600 $450 $180 
Auto Body Repair & Painting $990 $750 $540 
Auto Repair Shop $600 $450 $180 
Auto Towing/Storage $600 $450 $180 
Auto Tow Service $340 NIA $120 
Bank $600 $450 $180 
Beer & Wine Making $1,050 $790 $550 
Beverage Container Return Centre $600 $450 $180 
Bowling Alley $880 $660 $370 
Cabaret - Class C Liquor Outlet $4,200 $3,150 $4,200 
Car Dealer - New & Used $600 $450 $180 
Car/Truck Rental $600 $450 $180 
Car Wash/Detailing $600 $450 $180 
Cart $100 NIA $100 
Cemetery $600 $450 $180 
Club $3,700 $2,780 $3,300 
Coin and/or Note Operated Machines (per $35 NIA $35 
machine) 
Computer Services - General $600 $450 $180 
Construction or Equipment Dealer $600 $450 $180 
Contractor's Shop and Yard $600 $450 $180 
Contractor - Building $340 NIA $120 
Contractor - Electrical $340 NIA $120 
Contractor - Excavating $340 NIA $120 
Contractor - Heating $340 NIA $120 
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NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
$180 
NIE 
$180 
NIE 

NIE 
$180 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
$180 
$550 
$180 
NIE 
NIE 
$180 
$180 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 

$3,300 
NIE 

$180 
$180 
$180 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
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Contractor - Landscaping 

Contractor - Misc. 

Contractor - Moving 

Contractor - Painting 

Contractor - Plumbing 

Contractor - Road Building 

Contractor - Sanitary 

Contractor - Wrecking 

Credit Union 

Curling Rink/Ice Rink 

Customs Broker 

Cyber Centres (6 or more computers) 

Exercise Studio/Gym 

Film Location 

Financial Services - General 

Fuel Dealer 

Funeral Services 

Gas Service Station 

Health Services - Acupuncture 

Health Services - Chiropractor 

Healther Services - Dentist/Dental Serv. 

Health Services - General 

Health Services - Laboratory 

Health Services - Optometrist/Optician 

Health Services - Physician & Surgeon 

Health Services - T herapist (Reg'd) 

Home Based Business - Contractor 

Home Based Business - Craft 

Home Based Business - General 

Home Rental Business Licence 

Hotel/Motel/ Auto Court - Per Suite or 
hotel/motel room ($3,000.00 Max.) 

House Trailer/RV Sales 

IMBL (Inter-Municipal Business Licence) 

Incinerator 

Junk Dealer 
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$340 NIA 
$340 NIA 
$340 NIA 
$340 NIA 
$340 NIA 
$340 NIA 
$340 NIA 
$340 NIA 
$600 $450 
$880 $660 
$600 $450 
$600 $450 
$720 $540 
$75 NIA 
$600 $450 
$770 $580 
$600 $450 
$770 $580 
$600 $450 
$600 $450 
$600 $450 
$600 $450 
$600 $450 
$600 $450 
$600 $450 
$600 $450 
$380 $290 
$380 $290 
$380 $290 
$380 $290 
$36 NIA 

$600 $450 
$250 NIA 

$4,200 $3. 150 
$1,050 $790 

$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$180 
$370 
$180 
$180 
$280 
NIA 
$180 
$320 
$180 
$320 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$130 
$80 
$130 
$130 
$36 

$180 
$250 

$4.200 
$370 
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$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$120 
$180 
NIE 
$180 
$180 
$280 
NIE 
$180 
NIE 
$180 
N/E 

$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$130 
$80 
$130 
NIE 
NIE 

$180 
N/E 

NIE 
NIE 



l1ffllffll II ,_,, .. :....~, - '"'-'I -~ • •u1u 11,1i..u-uui - -
Kennel $600 
Laundry &/or Dry Cleaning Office $600 
Laundry Plant I Laundromat $71 0 
Liquor Establishment - Class A Hotel $4,200 
Liquor Establishment - Class D $4,200 
Neighbourhood Pub 
Liquor Establishment - Beer & Wine $780 
Store 
Lumber Broker - Office $600 
Lumber Yard $600 
Manufacturer - General 1 - 50 Persons $840 
Manufacturer - General 51 - 150 Persons $880 
Manufacturer - General 151 + Persons $1,040 
Manufacturer - Processing Chemicals or $1,200 
Flammables 1 - 50 Persons 

Manufacturer - Processing Chemicals or $1.640 
Flammables 51 - 150 Persons 

Manufacturer - Processing Chemicals or $1,660 
Flammables 151 + Persons 

Manufacturer - Processing Food 1 - 50 $1,050 
Persons 
Manufacturer - Processing Food 51 - 150 $1,360 
Persons 
Manufacturer - Processing Food 151+ $1,730 
Persons 
Miscellaneous Resident $600 
Mobile Business $340 
Not for Profit $75 
Nursery $600 
Office - Accountant $600 
Office - Architect $600 
Office - Barrister & Solicitor $600 
Office - Cartage/Express $600 
Office - Engineer $600 
Office - General $600 
Office - Manufacturer's Agent $600 
Oil Refinery $4,200 
Oil Storage Plant & Distribution $4,200 
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$450 $180 
$450 $180 
$540 $270 

$3, 150 $3,700 
$3,150 $3,700 

$590 $360 

$450 $180 
$450 $180 
$630 $390 
$660 $430 
$780 $590 
$900 $720 

$1,230 $1,100 

$1,250 $1,250 

$790 $550 

$1,020 $850 

$1,300 $1,200 

$450 $180 
NIA $120 
NIA $35 
$450 $180 
$450 $180 
$450 $180 
$450 $180 
$450 $180 
$450 $180 
$450 $180 
$450 $180 

$3,150 $4,200 
$3, 150 $4,200 
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$180 
$L80 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 

NIE 

$180 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 

NIE 

NIE 

NIE 

NIE 

NIE 

$180 
NIE 
$35 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
$180 
NIE 
NIE 
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Parking Lot $600 
Pawnbroker $600 
Peddler - General (Mobile) $340 
Peddler - Food $460 
Personal Care Facility (Adult Nursing $880 
Home & Supportive Housing Facility) 

Personal Care Facility - (Daycare - $410 
Children) 
Personal Service Establishment $660 
Photographer - Studio & Office $830 
Photographer - Mobile $340 
Pool Hall $4,200 
Printer $600 
Private Hospital $2,300 
Private Patrol & Guard Service (Mobile) $340 
Private Patrol Agency Office $600 
Private School $880 
Public Hall $7 10 
Real Estate or Insurance Office $600 
Research/Development/Lab $600 
Restaurant - Take Out $830 
Restaurant 1 - 10 Seats $1,110 
Restaurant 11 - 50 Seats $1,11 0 
Restaurant 51 - 150 Seats $1,11 0 
Restaurant 151 & Over Seats $1, 170 
Retail Sale, Rental & Repair $600 
Retail Trader - General 1 - 10 Persons $600 
Retail Trader - General 11 - 50 Persons $850 
Retail Trader - General 51 + Persons $1,380 
Retail Trader - Food 1 - 10 Persons $830 
Retail Trader - Food 11 - 50 Persons $1.1 00 
Retail Trader - Food 51+ Persons $1,530 
Second Hand Dealer $600 
Shoe Repairer $600 
Special Event $150 
Tailor/Seamstress $600 

.:: 
$450 
$450 
NIA 
NIA 
$660 

$3 10 

$500 
$630 
NIA 

$3,150 
$450 

$1,730 
NIA 
$450 
$660 
$540 
$450 
$450 
$630 
$840 
$840 
$840 
$880 
$450 
$450 
$640 

$1,040 
$630 
$830 

$1,150 
$450 
$450 
NIA 
$450 

$180 
$180 
$120 
$200 
$390 

$180 

$220 
$380 
$120 

$3,300 
$180 

$1,800 
$120 
$180 
$430 
$360 
$180 
$180 
$300 
$520 
$520 
$520 
$570 
$180 
$180 
$310 

$1,270 
$380 
$640 

$ l,270 
$180 
$180 
NIA 
$180 
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NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
N/E 
NIE 

NIE 

$220 
$380 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
$180 
NIE 
NIE 
$180 
NIE 
$300 
$520 
$520 
$520 
$570 
$180 
$180 
$310 

$1,270 
$380 
$640 

$1,270 
NIE 
$180 
NIE 
$180 
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Taxicab (Class A) $510 
Taxicab (Class E - Charter Cab/Limo) $600 
Taxicab (Class H - Wheelchair Access) $510 
Taxicab (Misc) $600 
Taxicab (Vehicle Transfer Inspection Fee) $0 
Taxicab & Driving Instruction Office $600 
Telephone Communication Facility 1 - 50 $710 
Persons 
Telephone Communications Facility 51 - $920 
150 Persons 
Telephone Comm unications Facility 151+ $] ,360 
Persons 
Theatre - Indoor $920 
Trailer Camp/Court $770 
Travel Agent $600 
Truck Freight Company $600 
TV, Radio &/or Production Studio 1 - 50 $710 
Persons 
TV, Radio &/or Production Studio 51 - $920 
150 Persons 
TV, Radio &/or Production Studio 151+ $1,360 
Persons 
Upholster er $600 
Vending Machine (Amusement or $100 
Recreation) 
Vending Machine (Any type) Using a $100 
Credi t Card 
Veterinarian $600 
Warehouse - Chemicals, Flammables & $980 
Food 1 - 50 Persons 

Warehouse - Chemicals, Flammables & $1,150 
Food 51 - 150 Persons 

Warehouse - Chemicals, Flammables & $1,410 
Food 151+ Persons 

Warehouse - General 1 - 50 Persons $7 10 
Warehouse - General 51 - 150 Persons $7 10 
Warehouse - General 151 + Persons $770 
Wholesaler - Chemicals, Flammables & $850 
Food 1 - 50 Persons 
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$390 
$450 
$390 
$450 

$0 
$450 
$540 

$690 

$1,020 

$690 
$580 
$450 
$450 
$540 

$690 

$1,020 

$450 
NIA 

NIA 

$450 
$740 

$870 

$1,060 

$540 
$540 
$580 
$640 

$280 
$180 
$280 
$180 
$110 
$180 
$270 

$440 

$720 

$440 
$370 
$180 
$180 
$270 

$440 

$720 

$180 
$100 

$100 

$180 
$530 

$640 

$910 

$270 
$3 10 
$370 
$440 
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NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
$180 
NIE 

NIE 

NIE 

NIE 
NIE 
$180 
$180 
NIE 

NIE 

NIE 

$180 
NIE 

NIE 

$180 
NIE 

NIE 

NIE 

NIE 
NIE 
NIE 
NIE 



Wholesaler - Chemicals, Flammables & $1,150 
Food 51 - 150 Persons 

Wholesaler - Chemicals, Flammables & $1,640 
Food 151 + Persons 

Wholesaler - GeneraJ 1 - 50 Persons $7 10 
WholesaJer - General 51 - 150 Persons $770 
Wholesaler - General 151+ Persons $820 

Application Fee $50 
Late Payment Fee $50 
Transfer Fee $75 

NIE = Not Eligible 

$870 

$1,230 

$540 
$580 
$620 

NIA 
NIA 
NIA 

$640 

$960 

$270 
$320 
$370 

NIA 
NIA 
NIA 
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NIE 

NIE 
NIE 

IE 

NIE 
NIE 
NIE 


