CITY OF BURNABY

BYLAW NO. 13810

A BYLAW respecting the fees for business licences

The Council of the City of Burnaby ENACTS as follows:

- 1. This Bylaw may be cited as BURNABY BUSINESS LICENCE FEES BYLAW 2017.
- 2. The City of Burnaby imposes fees for Business Licences and related matters in accordance with Schedule "A" attached to this bylaw.

Read a first time this 6th day of November 2017

Read a second time this 27th day of November 2017

Read a third time this 27th day of November 2017

Reconsidered and adopted this 4th day of December 2017

CLERK

Schedule "A"

Business Category	Initial Licence Fee	Prorated Initial Licence Fee (effective July 1)	Renewal Licence Fee	Shared Location Fee
Adult Services - Adult Telephone Service	\$4,200	N/A	\$4,200	N/E
Adult Services - Body Rub Premises	\$4,200	N/A	\$4,200	N/E
Adult Services - Escort Service	\$4,200	N/A	\$4,200	N/E
Adult Services - Pornographic Film Studio	\$4,200	N/A	\$4,200	N/E
Advertising Agent (Office)	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Agent (Mobile)	\$340	N/A	\$120	N/E
Animal Service	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Apartment - Per Dwelling Unit (\$3,000.00 Max.)	\$36	N/A	\$36	N/E
Arcade	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$3,300	N/E
Auction House	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Auto Body Repair & Painting	\$990	\$750	\$540	N/E
Auto Repair Shop	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Auto Towing/Storage	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Auto Tow Service	\$340	N/A	\$120	N/E
Bank	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Beer & Wine Making	\$1,050	\$790	\$550	\$550
Beverage Container Return Centre	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Bowling Alley	\$880	\$660	\$370	N/E
Cabaret - Class C Liquor Outlet	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$4,200	N/E
Car Dealer - New & Used	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Car/Truck Rental	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Car Wash/Detailing	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Cart	\$100	N/A	\$100	N/E
Cemetery	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Club	\$3,700	\$2,780	\$3,300	\$3,300
Coin and/or Note Operated Machines (per machine)	\$35	N/A	\$35	N/E
Computer Services - General	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Construction or Equipment Dealer	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Contractor's Shop and Yard	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Contractor - Building	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Electrical	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Excavating	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Heating	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120

Business Category	Initial Licence Fee	Prorated Initial Licence Fee (effective July 1)	Renewal Licence Fee	Shared Location Fee
Contractor - Landscaping	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Misc.	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Moving	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Painting	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Plumbing	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Road Building	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Sanitary	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Contractor - Wrecking	\$340	N/A	\$120	\$120
Credit Union	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Curling Rink/Ice Rink	\$880	\$660	\$370	N/E
Customs Broker	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Cyber Centres (6 or more computers)	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Exercise Studio/Gym	\$720	\$540	\$280	\$280
Film Location	\$75	N/A	N/A	N/E
Financial Services - General	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Fuel Dealer	\$770	\$580	\$320	N/E
Funeral Services	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Gas Service Station	\$770	\$580	\$320	N/E
Health Services - Acupuncture	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Health Services - Chiropractor	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Healther Services - Dentist/Dental Serv.	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Health Services - General	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Health Services - Laboratory	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Health Services - Optometrist/Optician	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Health Services - Physician & Surgeon	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Health Services - Therapist (Reg'd)	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Home Based Business - Contractor	\$380	\$290	\$130	\$130
Home Based Business - Craft	\$380	\$290	\$80	\$80
Home Based Business - General	\$380	\$290	\$130	\$130
Home Rental Business Licence	\$380	\$290	\$130	N/E
Hotel/Motel/Auto Court - Per Suite or hotel/motel room (\$3,000.00 Max.)	\$36	N/A	\$36	N/E
House Trailer/RV Sales	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
IMBL (Inter-Municipal Business Licence)	\$250	N/A	\$250	N/E
Incinerator	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$4,200	N/E
Junk Dealer	\$1,050	\$790	\$370	N/E

Business Category	Initial Licence Fee	Prorated Initial Licence Fee (effective July 1)	Renewal Licence Fee	Shared Location Fee
Kennel	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Laundry &/or Dry Cleaning Office	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Laundry Plant / Laundromat	\$710	\$540	\$270	N/E
Liquor Establishment - Class A Hotel	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$3,700	N/E
Liquor Establishment - Class D Neighbourhood Pub	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$3,700	N/E
Liquor Establishment - Beer & Wine Store	\$780	\$590	\$360	N/E
Lumber Broker - Office	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Lumber Yard	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Manufacturer - General 1 - 50 Persons	\$840	\$630	\$390	N/E
Manufacturer - General 51 - 150 Persons	\$880	\$660	\$430	N/E
Manufacturer - General 151+ Persons	\$1,040	\$780	\$590	N/E
Manufacturer - Processing Chemicals or Flammables 1 - 50 Persons	\$1,200	\$900	\$720	N/E
Manufacturer - Processing Chemicals or Flammables 51 - 150 Persons	\$1,640	\$1,230	\$1,100	N/E
Manufacturer - Processing Chemicals or Flammables 151+ Persons	\$1,660	\$1,250	\$1,250	N/E
Manufacturer - Processing Food 1 - 50 Persons	\$1,050	\$790	\$550	N/E
Manufacturer - Processing Food 51 - 150 Persons	\$1,360	\$1,020	\$850	N/E
Manufacturer - Processing Food 151+ Persons	\$1,730	\$1,300	\$1,200	N/E
Miscellaneous Resident	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Mobile Business	\$340	N/A	\$120	N/E
Not for Profit	\$75	N/A	\$35	\$35
Nursery	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Office - Accountant	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Office - Architect	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Office - Barrister & Solicitor	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Office - Cartage/Express	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Office - Engineer	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Office - General	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Office - Manufacturer's Agent	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Oil Refinery	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$4,200	N/E
Oil Storage Plant & Distribution	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$4,200	N/E

Business Category	Initial Licence Fee	Prorated Initial Licence Fee (effective July 1)	Renewal Licence Fee	Shared Location Fee
Parking Lot	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Pawnbroker	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Peddler - General (Mobile)	\$340	N/A	\$120	N/E
Peddler - Food	\$460	N/A	\$200	N/E
Personal Care Facility (Adult Nursing Home & Supportive Housing Facility)	\$880	\$660	\$390	N/E
Personal Care Facility - (Daycare - Children)	\$410	\$310	\$180	N/E
Personal Service Establishment	\$660	\$500	\$220	\$220
Photographer - Studio & Office	\$830	\$630	\$380	\$380
Photographer - Mobile	\$340	N/A	\$120	N/E
Pool Hall	\$4,200	\$3,150	\$3,300	N/E
Printer	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Private Hospital	\$2,300	\$1,730	\$1,800	N/E
Private Patrol & Guard Service (Mobile)	\$340	N/A	\$120	N/E
Private Patrol Agency Office	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Private School	\$880	\$660	\$430	N/E
Public Hall	\$710	\$540	\$360	N/E
Real Estate or Insurance Office	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Research/Development/Lab	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Restaurant - Take Out	\$830	\$630	\$300	\$300
Restaurant 1 - 10 Seats	\$1,110	\$840	\$520	\$520
Restaurant 11 - 50 Seats	\$1,110	\$840	\$520	\$520
Restaurant 51 - 150 Seats	\$1,110	\$840	\$520	\$520
Restaurant 151 & Over Seats	\$1,170	\$880	\$570	\$570
Retail Sale, Rental & Repair	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Retail Trader - General 1 - 10 Persons	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Retail Trader - General 11 - 50 Persons	\$850	\$640	\$310	\$310
Retail Trader - General 51+ Persons	\$1,380	\$1,040	\$1,270	\$1,270
Retail Trader - Food 1 - 10 Persons	\$830	\$630	\$380	\$380
Retail Trader - Food 11 - 50 Persons	\$1,100	\$830	\$640	\$640
Retail Trader - Food 51+ Persons	\$1,530	\$1,150	\$1,270	\$1,270
Second Hand Dealer	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Shoe Repairer	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Special Event	\$150	N/A	N/A	N/E
Tailor/Seamstress	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180

Business Category	Initial Licence Fee	Prorated Initial Licence Fee (effective July 1)	Renewal Licence Fee	Shared Location Fee
Taxicab (Class A)	\$510	\$390	\$280	N/E
Taxicab (Class E - Charter Cab/Limo)	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Taxicab (Class H - Wheelchair Access)	\$510	\$390	\$280	N/E
Taxicab (Misc)	\$600	\$450	\$180	N/E
Taxicab (Vehicle Transfer Inspection Fee)	\$0	\$0	\$110	N/E
Taxicab & Driving Instruction Office	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Telephone Communication Facility 1 - 50 Persons	\$710	\$540	\$270	N/E
Telephone Communications Facility 51 - 150 Persons	\$920	\$690	\$440	N/E
Telephone Communications Facility 151+ Persons	\$1,360	\$1,020	\$720	N/E
Theatre - Indoor	\$920	\$690	\$440	N/E
Trailer Camp/Court	\$770	\$580	\$370	N/E
Travel Agent	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Truck Freight Company	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
TV, Radio &/or Production Studio 1 - 50 Persons	\$710	\$540	\$270	N/E
TV, Radio &/or Production Studio 51 - 150 Persons	\$920	\$690	\$440	N/E
TV, Radio &/or Production Studio 151+ Persons	\$1,360	\$1,020	\$720	N/E
Upholsterer	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Vending Machine (Amusement or Recreation)	\$100	N/A	\$100	N/E
Vending Machine (Any type) Using a Credit Card	\$100	N/A	\$100	N/E
Veterinarian	\$600	\$450	\$180	\$180
Warehouse - Chemicals, Flammables & Food 1 - 50 Persons	\$980	\$740	\$530	N/E
Warehouse - Chemicals, Flammables & Food 51 - 150 Persons	\$1,150	\$870	\$640	N/E
Warehouse - Chemicals, Flammables & Food 151+ Persons	\$1,410	\$1,060	\$910	N/E
Warehouse - General 1 - 50 Persons	\$710	\$540	\$270	N/E
Warehouse - General 51 - 150 Persons	\$710	\$540	\$310	N/E
Warehouse - General 151+ Persons	\$770	\$580	\$370	N/E
Wholesaler - Chemicals, Flammables & Food 1 - 50 Persons	\$850	\$640	\$440	N/E

Business Category	Initial Licence Fee	Prorated Initial Licence Fee (effective July 1)	Renewal Licence Fee	Shared Location Fee
Wholesaler - Chemicals, Flammables & Food 51 - 150 Persons	\$1,150	\$870	\$640	N/E
Wholesaler - Chemicals, Flammables & Food 151+ Persons	\$1,640	\$1,230	\$960	N/E
Wholesaler - General 1 - 50 Persons	\$710	\$540	\$270	N/E
Wholesaler - General 51 - 150 Persons	\$770	\$580	\$320	N/E
Wholesaler - General 151+ Persons	\$820	\$620	\$370	N/E
Application Fee	\$50	N/A	N/A	N/E
Late Payment Fee	\$50	N/A	N/A	N/E
Transfer Fee	\$75	N/A	N/A	N/E

N/E = Not Eligible